
Team standings
SPID44N - Spfld Wed Cash Pool League Smr '24

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 BREAKING BAD 192 111 1515 1515 480.00
2 ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES 192 96 1423 1423 480.00
3 BRINGO! 192 90 1412 1412 480.00
4 THE COVE 192 87 1377 1377 480.00

Team players
SPID44N - Spfld Wed Cash Pool League Smr '24

ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

3 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 36 293 22 1 2 5 9 90.00
10 MIKE FREDERICK 8.00 32 249 17 0 0 3 8 80.00
11 BILL SHERELL 8.00 36 277 19 1 0 7 9 90.00
13 BOB DIAL 7.00 28 209 14 0 1 6 7 70.00
18 RANDY CARR 7.00 36 260 18 0 0 4 9 90.00
21 CANDY DIAL 6.00 20 121 6 0 0 3 5 50.00
25 OSO RUBIO 4.00 4 14 0 0 0 0 1 10.00

BREAKING BAD

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 JOE MOSS 9.00 32 284 23 0 2 7 8 80.00
2 ROBERT BROOKS 8.00 36 296 24 1 1 10 9 90.00
5 SCOTT HAUSLE 8.00 28 225 16 1 0 4 7 70.00
7 NATE WALTERS 8.00 32 251 18 0 1 6 8 80.00

17 ANGEL ASTON 7.00 32 234 14 0 0 4 8 80.00
19 AARON LAMIE 7.00 32 225 16 0 0 3 8 80.00

BRINGO!

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

9 TODD KASPER 8.00 24 187 14 0 0 5 6 60.00
12 DAVID GIOVACCHINI 8.00 32 243 13 0 0 3 8 80.00
14 JAKE VENEGONIA 7.00 36 265 19 0 0 4 9 90.00
15 TYLER CRAMER 7.00 44 323 19 0 0 4 11 110.00
16 AARON FRITZ 7.00 44 322 21 0 0 3 11 110.00
22 MARK VENEGONIA 6.00 12 72 4 1 1 2 3 30.00
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Team players
SPID44N - Spfld Wed Cash Pool League Smr '24

THE COVE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

4 DAVID GENTRY 8.00 40 322 24 2 3 9 10 100.00
6 BRAD WARNER 8.00 40 318 23 0 0 5 10 100.00
8 NOY ROS 8.00 44 345 23 0 1 6 11 110.00

20 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 6.00 44 275 13 0 0 3 11 110.00
23 NANN ROS 5.00 12 61 3 0 0 1 3 30.00
24 BRENDAN GENTRY 5.00 12 56 1 0 0 1 3 30.00

Player standings
SPID44N - Spfld Wed Cash Pool League Smr '24

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 JOE MOSS 9.00 32 284 23 0 2 7 8 80.00
2 ROBERT BROOKS 8.00 36 296 24 1 1 10 9 90.00
3 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 36 293 22 1 2 5 9 90.00
4 DAVID GENTRY 8.00 40 322 24 2 3 9 10 100.00
5 SCOTT HAUSLE 8.00 28 225 16 1 0 4 7 70.00
6 BRAD WARNER 8.00 40 318 23 0 0 5 10 100.00
7 NATE WALTERS 8.00 32 251 18 0 1 6 8 80.00
8 NOY ROS 8.00 44 345 23 0 1 6 11 110.00
9 TODD KASPER 8.00 24 187 14 0 0 5 6 60.00

10 MIKE FREDERICK 8.00 32 249 17 0 0 3 8 80.00
11 BILL SHERELL 8.00 36 277 19 1 0 7 9 90.00
12 DAVID GIOVACCHINI 8.00 32 243 13 0 0 3 8 80.00
13 BOB DIAL 7.00 28 209 14 0 1 6 7 70.00
14 JAKE VENEGONIA 7.00 36 265 19 0 0 4 9 90.00
15 TYLER CRAMER 7.00 44 323 19 0 0 4 11 110.00
16 AARON FRITZ 7.00 44 322 21 0 0 3 11 110.00
17 ANGEL ASTON 7.00 32 234 14 0 0 4 8 80.00
18 RANDY CARR 7.00 36 260 18 0 0 4 9 90.00
19 AARON LAMIE 7.00 32 225 16 0 0 3 8 80.00
20 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 6.00 44 275 13 0 0 3 11 110.00
21 CANDY DIAL 6.00 20 121 6 0 0 3 5 50.00
22 MARK VENEGONIA 6.00 12 72 4 1 1 2 3 30.00
23 NANN ROS 5.00 12 61 3 0 0 1 3 30.00
24 BRENDAN GENTRY 5.00 12 56 1 0 0 1 3 30.00
25 OSO RUBIO 4.00 4 14 0 0 0 0 1 10.00
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